
                                                               06/12/2023  

Anti-Ragging Cell 
 

NOTICE 
 

Establishment Anti-Ragging Cell of BV(DU), DET, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai. 

 

 Establishment of Anti-Ragging Cell. 

 
S. 

No. 

Name Designation Email Id 

1. Dr. Mohan Awasthy Chairman mawasthy@bvucoep.edu.in 

2. Prof. Rajkumar Sawant Member rajkumar.sawant@bvucoep.edu.in 

3. Dr Nusrat Parveen Member nusrat.parveen@bvucoep.edu.in 

4. Prof. Ravi Kolhe Member ravi.kolhe@bvucoep.edu.in 

5. Prof. Ahmer Usmani Member mausmani@bvucoep.edu.in 

6. Prof. Poonam Kapse Member <pkapse@bvucoep.edu.in> 

7. Prof. Preeti Jog Member preeti.jog@bvucoep.edu.in 

8. Mr. Sashi Khurade Member maruti.abhang@bvucoep.edu.in 

9. Mr. Vidyadhar  Student Member vrdandnaikdet20-

cse@bvucoep.edu.in 

10. Miss. Kritika Tidke Student Member Kritika.tidke-coep@bvucoep.edu.in 

11 Mr. Shubham Sontake Student Member smsontakkedet20-it@bvucoep.edu.in 

12. Thana In-charge, 

Police Station Kharghar 

Member 022 2774 2500 

13 Mr. Sachin Sakhare NGO Member  Sachin.sakhre@nirmaan.org 

 

 

                                                                                                                              

                                                                                                               Principal 

                                                                                                        BV(DU) DET Navi Mumbai 
 

Copy to  

1) All Concern Members (Via Mail) 

2) Notice File  

3) Director (For the favor of Information) 

4) Registrar (For the favor of Information)  

      

    

 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE)UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY                          
     Sector – 3-A, Plot No.KC-1, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai- 410210 

REACCREDITED WITH ‘A+’ BY NAAC  
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